
Board Meetings for 2025-26 
All Board Meetings of the Cass County, North Dakota, Historical Society, Inc. will be held in the Board 

Room at Bonanzaville, USA, to conduct such business as may properly come before the board.  Anyone 

with special needs or accommodations are asked to please contact our office at (701) 282-2822 prior to 

the meeting date.   Our Annual Meeting followed by a Board of Directors meeting will be held in the Event 

Center at Bonanzaville, USA.  Attendees are asked to please sign our guest register. 

DATE TYPE TIME 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday March 19, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Board of Directors 7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 17, 2025  Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025  Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025  Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Annual Meeting 
Board of Directors 

6:00 p.m. 
To Follow 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Finance Committee 
Board of Directors 

4:30 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 

TBD Board of Directors 7:00 p.m. 

 


